Jeugdmeeting ATAC Turnhout 3 juli 2010

60m horden 0,762m/6H
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3579
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6940
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0,84m

6930
9402
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n
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846
725
295
875
726
728

261
262
729
2216
194
322
2301
9500
1217
876

hockeywerpen

LENAERTS LORANE
SCHEUNDERS LEMKE
VAN DYCK LIEN
VANMECHELEN HANNAH

VAN HOVE ARNE

CEULEMANS SEPPE
VAN HERCK BRENT
JANSSENS QUINTEN

DOM STIJN

LEYS LODE
MICHIELSEN ROBBE
VERHEYEN BRENT

BREUGELMANS MICHIEL

HOOYBERGS KAAT
TORFS LIEN
ROBBEN JITS

Pup Dames Uur=14:00

Pup Heren Uur=14:07

Pup Heren Uur=14:07

Min Dames Uur=14:08

Min Heren Uur=14:21

JANSSEN ROBBE
VAN DYCK JORN
MEEUS BRIAN

Ben Dames

VAN DAMME LINDSAY
LENAERTS 1SABEAU
SMEYERS LYNN

VAN TURNHOUT JORIN
DISCART KYRA

DE MEULDER JOKE
VAN GESTEL DINA

Ben Heren

DESMEDT JENS
TORFS KWINTEN
VOSTERS WOUT
TORFS ROBBE
CEULEMANS VINCENT
VAN DYCK BRENT
BUELENS MATHIAS
DE SMEDT RENS
VERVOORT SEPPE
VANMECHELEN BRAM

Pup Heren

Uur=14:24

Uur=14:21

Uur=14:53
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ACHL
ATAC
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AVZK
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NA

ATAC
ATAC

13.
13.
13.
13.

10.
11.
14.
14.

13.
14.
14.
16.

10.

11

14.

13.
15.
20.

[eNoNoNoNoNoN

NNNNNOWWWW®W

21
32
67
88

53
47
22
80

17
37
98
14
NA

03
.20
29

51
03
11

-00m
-95m
-90m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.80m

.64m
-45m
-45m
-14m
-00m
.98m
.70m
.65m
.35m
.17m

01
01
01
03
02
03
03
02
03
02

99
99
00
00

99
99
00
00

99
00
00
00
00

97
98
98

97
98
98

01
01
01
02
01
02
02

2DE 3.42
2DE 3.37



Reeks:1
1 3961
2 3728
3 4059
4 3889
5 4242
6 4526
7 4383
8 9502
9 4241
10 5577
11 4521
12 4382
13 5111
14 9501
15 5178
16 4525
17 3968
18 4081
19 5611
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 3659
2 3872
3 3583
4 3579
4 4274
6 4892
7 4177
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 218
2 725
3 80
4 875
5 846
6 1762
7 726
8 295
9 728
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 9402
2 6930
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 6940
2 6735
3 6734
4 8120
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 261
2 729
3 262
4 2216

VAN HOVE ARNE

VAN HERCK BRENT
DOM STIJN
CEULEMANS SEPPE
BUELENS THOMAS
JANSSEN PIETER
LEYS LODE
MICHIELSEN ROBBE
BUELENS JONAS

VAN ZUMMEREN ARON
DRUYTS PIETER
JANSSENS QUINTEN
BREUGELMANS MICHIEL
DE SMEDT KOBE

VAN DEN BERGH LARS
JANSSEN TOON

VAN TURNHOUT BRENT
VERHEYEN BRENT

VAN GESTEL AXEL

Pup Dames Uur=15:13

ROBBEN JINTHE
SCHEUNDERS LEMKE

VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE
VAN DYCK LIEN
LENAERTS LORANE
LOYENS YANCY
VANMECHELEN HANNAH

Ben Dames Uur=15:11

STEYNEN LOTTE
SMEYERS LYNN

VAN DAMME LINDSAY
DISCART KYRA
LENAERTS 1SABEAU
MATTHYS JOLIEN

DE MEULDER JOKE
VAN TURNHOUT JORIN
VAN GESTEL DINA

Min Heren Uur=14:48

VAN DYCK JORN
JANSSEN ROBBE

Min Dames Uur=14:53

HOOYBERGS KAAT
MICHIELS BECKY
TORFS LIEN

PEETERS DIEDE

Ben Heren Uur=14:56

DESMEDT JENS
VOSTERS WOUT
TORFS KWINTEN
TORFS ROBBE

ACHL
ARAC
ARAC
AVZK
WI1BO
ATAC
ATAC
NA
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ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
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ATAC
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ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
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5

60 meter
Reeks:2

speerwerpen
Reeks:1

A WN P

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

1

2

3

194

322
2301
876
9500

4526
4525
9501
5178

9502
4382
5111
4081
3968

3961
4059
4383
3728

4242
5577
4521
4241
5611

3872
4177
3659
3583
4274
4892
3579

4009

9402
7132
6930
7431

1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=15:36

218
725
875

CEULEMANS VINCENT

Ben Heren Uur=14:56

VAN DYCK BRENT
BUELENS MATHIAS
VANMECHELEN BRAM
DE SMEDT RENS

Pup Heren Uur=15:08

JANSSEN PIETER
JANSSEN TOON

DE SMEDT KOBE

VAN DEN BERGH LARS

Pup Heren Uur=15:08

MICHIELSEN ROBBE
JANSSENS QUINTEN
BREUGELMANS MICHIEL
VERHEYEN BRENT

VAN TURNHOUT BRENT

Pup Heren Uur=15:08

VAN HOVE ARNE
DOM STIJIN

LEYS LODE

VAN HERCK BRENT

Pup Heren Uur=15:08

BUELENS THOMAS

VAN ZUMMEREN ARON
DRUYTS PIETER
BUELENS JONAS

VAN GESTEL AXEL

Pup Dames Uur=15:15

SCHEUNDERS LEMKE
VANMECHELEN HANNAH
ROBBEN JINTHE

VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE
LENAERTS LORANE
LOYENS YANCY

VAN DYCK LIEN

Min Heren Uur=15:39

VAN DYCK JORN

VAN TURNHOUT JENS
JANSSEN ROBBE
TORFS DAAN

STEYNEN LOTTE
SMEYERS LYNN
DISCART KYRA

AVZK

ACHL
WI1BO
ATAC
NA

ATAC
ATAC
NA

ATAC

NA

ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ACHL

ACHL
ARAC
ATAC
ARAC

WIBO
ATAC
ATAC
WIBO
ATAC

ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
BRAB

ACHL
ATAC
ATAC

10.69

11.12
11.51
11.85
12.51

9.92

10.21
10.24
12.15

10.32
10.56
10.56
11.20
11.53

9.23
9.69
9.72
9.75

10.05
10.50
10.58
10.78
11.47

9.66
9.81
9.99
10.18
10.41
10.51
10.53

31.28m
24 _.90m
23.25m
18.05m

8.17m
7.48m
6.36m
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99
00
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00
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01



4 80 VAN DAMME LINDSAY

5 846  LENAERTS ISABEAU

6 295 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN

7 726 DE MEULDER JOKE

8 1762 MATTHYS JOLIEN

9 728 VAN GESTEL DINA

10 45 AERTS KIM
verspringen Min Dames Uur=15:44
Reeks:1

1 6940 HOOYBERGS KAAT

2 6734 TORFS LIEN

3 8120 PEETERS DIEDE

4 6735 MICHIELS BECKY

5 6783 ROBBEN JITS
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=16:38
Reeks:1

1 3889 CEULEMANS SEPPE

2 4242 BUELENS THOMAS

3 4059 DOM STIJN

4 4383 LEYS LODE

5 4526 JANSSEN PIETER

6 3728 VAN HERCK BRENT

7 9501 DE SMEDT KOBE

8 4525 JANSSEN TOON

8 4521 DRUYTS PIETER

10 3739 VAN DEN BERGH XANDER

11 4081 VERHEYEN BRENT

12 4241 BUELENS JONAS

13 5577 VAN ZUMMEREN ARON

13 5111 BREUGELMANS MICHIEL

15 4382 JANSSENS QUINTEN

16 5611 VAN GESTEL AXEL
hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=16:00
Reeks:1

1 3583 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE

2 3872 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE

3 3356 AERTS KELLY

4 3659 ROBBEN JINTHE

5 4177 VANMECHELEN HANNAH

6 3579 VAN DYCK LIEN

7 4274 LENAERTS LORANE
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=15:53
Reeks:1

1 262 TORFS KWINTEN

2 729  VOSTERS WOUT

3 194  CEULEMANS VINCENT

4 2216 TORFS ROBBE

5 9500 DE SMEDT RENS

6 2301 BUELENS MATHIAS

7 322 VAN DYCK BRENT

RAM

ATAC
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ARAC

VMOL
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL

AVZK
WIBO
ARAC
ATAC
ATAC
ARAC
NA

ATAC
ATAC
ARAC
ATAC
WIBO
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC

ACHL

ACHL

ARAC

ACHL

ATAC

ACHL

ATAC

ACHL
ATAC
AVZK
ACHL
NA

WIBO
ACHL
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.62m
.96m
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.56m
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.23m
.15m
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.05m
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.00m
-95m
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-90m
.85m

-03m

64m

30m

96m

64m

76m

61m

.20m
.01m
.06m
-40m
-43m
.78m
.29m
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00

00
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8 876  VANMECHELEN BRAM
9 1217 VERVOORT SEPPE
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=16:10
Reeks:1
1 1056 BECK LYNN
2 218 STEYNEN LOTTE
3 80 VAN DAMME LINDSAY
4 875  DISCART KYRA
5 846  LENAERTS ISABEAU
6 725  SMEYERS LYNN
7 726 DE MEULDER JOKE
8 1762 MATTHYS JOLIEN
9 295 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN
10 728 VAN GESTEL DINA
11 45 AERTS KIM
300 meter Min Dames Uur=15:47
Reeks:1
1 6827 GEUDENS LIZE
2 6735 MICHIELS BECKY
3 8120 PEETERS DIEDE
4 6727 COOLS LISE
5 6783 ROBBEN JITS
300 meter Min Heren Uur=15:50
Reeks:1
1 9402 VAN DYCK JORN
2 7431 TORFS DAAN
3 7132 VAN TURNHOUT JENS
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=16:19
Reeks:1
1 3583 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE
2 3659 ROBBEN JINTHE
3 3872 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE
4 4274 LENAERTS LORANE
5 3356 AERTS KELLY
6 3579 VAN DYCK LIEN
7 4177 VANMECHELEN HANNAH
hoogspringen Ben Heren Uur=17:07
Reeks:1
1 262  TORFS KWINTEN
2 261  DESMEDT JENS
3 2216 TORFS ROBBE
4 322 VAN DYCK BRENT
194  CEULEMANS VINCENT
1217 VERVOORT SEPPE
876  VANMECHELEN BRAM
speerwerpen 400g Min Dames Uur=16:18
Reeks:1
1 7467 ZEGERS KATO
2 6734 TORFS LIEN
3 6827 GEUDENS LIZE
4 8120 PEETERS DIEDE
5 6727 COOLS LISE
6 6735 MICHIELS BECKY
7 6783 ROBBEN JITS

ATAC
ATAC

ACHL
ACHL
RAM

ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ACHL
ATAC
ARAC

ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
BRAB
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ARAC
ACHL
ATAC

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
AVZK
ATAC
ATAC

ESAK
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
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.36m
.17m
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.37m
.36m
.28m
-14m

04
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73
19
35

.45m
-10m
.37m
.18m
.51m
.35m
-14m

.22m
.19m
.00m
.85m
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.36m
-47m
.52m
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.57m
93m

98
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verspringen Min Heren Uur=16:27
Reeks:1

1 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE

2 9402 VAN DYCK JORN

3 7431 TORFS DAAN

4 7132 VAN TURNHOUT JENS
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=17:31
Reeks:1

1 262  TORFS KWINTEN

2 194  CEULEMANS VINCENT

3 729  VOSTERS WOUT

4 2216 TORFS ROBBE

5 261  DESMEDT JENS

6 2301 BUELENS MATHIAS

7 322 VAN DYCK BRENT

8 9500 DE SMEDT RENS

9 1217 VERVOORT SEPPE

10 876  VANMECHELEN BRAM
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=17:12
Reeks:1

1 3889 CEULEMANS SEPPE

2 3961 VAN HOVE ARNE

3 4242 BUELENS THOMAS

4 3728 VAN HERCK BRENT

5 4241 BUELENS JONAS

6 5577 VAN ZUMMEREN ARON

7 4382 JANSSENS QUINTEN

8 4526 JANSSEN PIETER

9 4521 DRUYTS PIETER

10 4525 JANSSEN TOON
5.21

11 5111 BREUGELMANS MICHIEL
4.81

12 9501 DE SMEDT KOBE

13 3739 VAN DEN BERGH XANDER

14 3968 VAN TURNHOUT BRENT

15 4081 VERHEYEN BRENT

16 5611 VAN GESTEL AXEL
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:36
Reeks:1

1 1056 BECK LYNN

2 725 SMEYERS LYNN

3 875  DISCART KYRA

4 846  LENAERTS ISABEAU

5 728 VAN GESTEL DINA
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:36
Reeks:2

1 80 VAN DAMME LINDSAY

2 726 DE MEULDER JOKE

3 295 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN

4 1762 MATTHYS JOLIEN

ARAC
ACHL
BRAB
ACHL

ACHL
AVZK
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
WIBO
ACHL
NA

ATAC
ATAC

AVZK
ACHL
WIBO
ARAC
WIBO
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC

ATAC

NA

ARAC
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC

ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC

RAM

ATAC
ACHL
ATAC

4.67m
4_.56m
4.32m
3.32m

33.25m
31.02m
29.61m
23.86m
21.89m
19.39m
16.16m
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.14m
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.26m
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